Rochester, MN Senior Dome Softball 2024-2025 Season Registration Form www.rochmnss.com Please Print Legibly

Last Name:		First Name:
		next few lines blank, and go to "Game days" line)
Address:		
		Zip:
Primary Phone:		Secondary Phone(optional):
Birth Date:	Email Address	s:
Emergency Contact Person: _		Phone:
Game days you commit to play	y (check all that	t apply): Mon Wed
Positions you like to play:		
How did you hear about RMS	DS?	
MN Senior Softball league office sustained by anyone participating Community Technical College ar I am aware that there are certain a voluntarily assume all such risks city of Rochester, MN, the Roche and affiliated parties from any an loss or injury suffered by me whi I am aware that the Rochester MN player safety equipment such as rehelp prevent injuries.	ris assume any read in the senior does not the Rochester risks, including risks, including risks, including risks, including risks and settle MN Senior I departicipating in the Senior Softball mouth guards, factorises	l Association (RMSS) has recommended the use of cemasks, shin guards, and other protective equipment to
statement published herein. I hav Rochester MN Senior Dome Soft discounts available, and paid u j	e executed my signal league. The pon entry to the	ration form and I have read and understand the waiver gnature voluntarily so that I may participate in this e player fee is \$6.00 a day with pre-pay package dome. Seniors 80 years old or older will pay half de out to "RMSS Dome Softball".
Signature of Participant:		Date:
You may bring the completed for	m with you on yo	our first playing day of senior dome softball.

To register via Text, text a photo of the completed form to 507-289-8113.

To register via Email, send an attached completed form (Scan or Photo) to kluck5@charter.net.

To register by mail, send a printout of the completed form to:

Joe Kluck

7038 Indigo Ct. NW

Rochester, MN 55901